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201009160003
04010

09/16/2010
12:56:50

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HINDS
DIUZDELY

26 16 Instr
#:20090410000
133730

Lot#:45
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201009160003
04020

09/16/2010
12:56:51

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES VAUGHN
ALEXIA

20 111 Instr
#:20100430000
132430

Lot#:10
Book:20
Pg:111
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
3RD ADDITION

201009160003
04000

09/16/2010
12:56:49

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HINDS
DIUZDELY

26 16 Instr
#:20100430000
132510

Lot#:45
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN &
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201009160003
04030

09/16/2010
12:56:52

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES SMITH AUDRA 32 48 Instr
#:20100430000
132260

Lot#:621
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
6TH ADDITION

201009240003
15220

09/24/2010
03:05:35

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES PORTER
CHAD

26 16 Instr
#:20080708000
275420

Lot#:10
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES

201009240003
15230

09/24/2010
03:05:36

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES FARRIS MARY
L

21 133 Instr
#:20090410000
133450

Lot#:502
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION


