Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION; Date Recorded= 2010/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201009160003 04010	09/16/2010 12:56:50	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	HINDS DIUZDELY			26	16	Instr #:20090410000 133730	Lot#:45 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN & TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201009160003 04020	09/16/2010 12:56:51	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	VAUGHN ALEXIA			20	111	Instr #:20100430000 132430	Lot#:10 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 3RD ADDITION
201009160003 04000	09/16/2010 12:56:49	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	HINDS DIUZDELY			26	16	Instr #:20100430000 132510	Lot#:45 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN & TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201009160003 04030	09/16/2010 12:56:52	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH AUDRA			32	48	Instr #:20100430000 132260	Lot#:621 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 6TH ADDITION
201009240003 15220	09/24/2010 03:05:35	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTER CHAD			26	16	Instr #:20080708000 275420	Lot#:10 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES
201009240003 15230	09/24/2010 03:05:36	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	FARRIS MARY L			21	133	Instr #:20090410000 133450	Lot#:502 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION